2

4

&C"um .
“,' Catholic
) .
Ladies’ College

Templestowe

Bus Service Map

Pick-up/drop off points 3.20 PM finish

7.39 Doncaster Rd, before Tunstall Rd (St David's Church] 4.25
PM - Doncaster Rd, before Elvie St

7.40 AM - Springvale Rd, before Pinetree Dr 4.22
PM - Springvale Rd. before McGowans Rd

7.4 Springvale Rd, Bus stop at Donvale Village, cnr Wallace Ave 4.19
7.41 Springvale Rd, cnr Reynolds Rd 4.16
7.42 Reynolds Rd, cnr Larnoo Dr 4.15
7.43 AM - Reynolds Rd, before Andersons Creek Rd 4.10

PM - Bus stop The Pines Shopping Centre

7.44 Blackburn Rd, cnr King St 4.05
7.45 King St, cnr Church St 4.01
7.48 Lynnwood Pde, cnr Williamson Rd 3.58
7.49 AM - Lynnwood Pde, after Hickory St 3.57

PM - Lynwood Pde, after Montpellier Cres

7.50 AM - Lynnwood Pde, before Sassafras Dr 3.56
PM - Lynnwood Pde, before Conifer Pl

7.52 AM - High St, after Glenair St 3.55
PM - High St, after Jean St

7.53 Swilk St, cnr Parker St 3.62

7.54 AM - James St, before Anderson St 3.51
PM - James St, before Milne St

7.57 Arrive CLC (AM]/Depart CLC [PM] 3.35






